01
02
TABLE OF CONTENTS
0302
WTS-1629
FFS
PTK-21
FBT-18H

+ PH1, T25, Nickel Sidebar
+ Size : 56 X 23.4 X 7.5mm
FBT-6S | 6 function bike tool set
+ HEX 3/4/5/6mm
+ PH1, T25, Nickel Sidebar
+ Size : 73 X 23.4 X 7.5mm
FBT-6L
FBT-6S
0706
FBT-8 | 8 function bike tool set
+ HEX 2/2.5/3/4/5/6mm
+ PH2, T25, 30mm
+ eye-to-eye distance
FBT-8
FBT-9
FBT-13 | 13 function bike tool set
+ HEX 2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8mm
+ PH1, PH2, T10, T25, SL5, CO2 Inflator
+ 72mm eye-to-eye distance
FBT-9 |9 function bike tool set
+ HEX 2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8mm
+ PH2, SL5
FBT-13
0908
FBT-15 FBT-17S
FBT-15 | 15 function bike tool set
Chrome alloy steel
+ Hex 2mm/2.5mm/3mm/4mm/5mm/6mm/8mm
+ T25, PH2, SL5
+ Spoke Wrench #1(3.23)/#2(3.30)/ #3(3.45)/#4(3.96)
+ Chain Breaker (9/10/11 speed)
FBT-17S | 17 function bike tool set
+ HEX 2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8mm
+ PH2, SL5, T25, Chain Breaker(9/10/11 speed)
+ SPOKE WRENCH : MAVIC 3.3/3.45
+ SHIMANO M7 (hex 4.6/4.3/4.4) Tire Lever
1110
FBT-17
FBT-17 | 17 function bike tool set
+ HEX 2/2.5/3/4/5/6 mm
+ PH2, SL5, T25
+ SPOKE WRENCH : MAVIC 3.3/3.45
+ SHIMANO M7 (hex 4.6/4.3/4.4)
+ tire lever
+ chain breake for 9/10/11 speed
+ 72mm eye-to-eye distance
FBT-18 | 18 function bike tool set
+ Hex 2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8,PH2,SL5,T25
+ Spoke Wrench #1(3.23) & #4(3.96)
+ Pad Spreader
+ Bottle Opener
+ Spanner 8/10 mm
+ Chain Breaker(9/10/11 speed)
+ CO2 inflator, 58mm eye-to-eye distance
FBT-18
1312
FBT-19FBT-18H
FBT-18M
FBT-18H | 18 function bike tool set
+ Hex 2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8,PH2,T25
+ Spoke Wrench 3.23/3.3/3.45/3.96
+ Chain Breaker(9/10/11 speed)
+ Bottle Opener, CO2 inflator
+ Plug tool
+ Tire lever
FBT-18M | 18 function bike tool set
+ Hex 2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8
+ PH2, T25, CO2 inflator
+ Tire lever
+ Bottle Opener
+ Spoke Wrench: #2/#3,4.3/4.4/4.6/M7
FBT-19 | 19 function bike tool set
+ HEX 2/2.5/3/4/5/6/8mm
+ PH2.SL5.T25.double end bit(T10.T30)
+ spoke wrench, #1(3.23)#2(3.30)#3(3.45)#4(3.96)
+ Pad Spreador